
COMPANY NAME
INSTAGRAM 

ACCOUNT PRIZE WINNER
bluboho bluboho $100 online gift card Renata Fonseca
Buddha Pants buddha_pants A pair of Buddha Pants Rebecca Thompson
Crisp Produce crispproduce Promo Version of fruits and vegetables kit Ewa Zelechowski
evive smoothie evivesmoothine 24 smoothie wheels Natali Rybalov 

Fit Organix fitorganix
Three winners - Each winner will receive 3 days 
delivery of food

Ula Muran, Hailey Galloway & 
Lindsay Halliday

Jax McCauley jaxxmccauley Reiki Session Jennifer Seaton
Lexicon Clothing & Design lexiconclothing 3 Home made headbands Pauline Wong
lovebitesbyles lovebitesbyles Variety pack of love bites Carmela Reyes

Makesscents makesscentsca 2 Packages of Soap/Bath Bombs
Elham Haddadi & Andrea 
Linhares

Plant Collective plantcollectiveca Pack of Bath Bombs Alyssa Hurst
Queen Hippie Jewelry i_am_the_influencer Two winners - Each winner will receive a bracelet Marni Weiner

Refillery Market refillerymrkt

Kitchen essential kit - dish washing block, 
wooden dish brush, wooden pot scrubber, 
dishwasher tabs. Honey Wahi

Ryeka Sport ryeka_sport

One winner - 3 prizes (1 x water bottle (Black or 
Pink) & 1lb bag of Skratch Labs (Strawberry 
Lemonade) NEW Flavour $ 40 value) Zach Scott

Styled Lounge styled.lounge $25 gift card and eyes masks Ellen Oatmeyer
Your Tan yourtan.ca Spray Tan valued at $65 Gabrielle Forget


